7:30-9

8:15 -
8:45
10:00

10:15-
11:00

11:15-
12:00
12:45
1:45

2:00-
2:45

3:00-
3:45

4:00-
4:45
6:30

Friday, Nov 3

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4 Room 5 Room 6 Room E/F Room G/H
Registration and Breakfast
Marisa Helllav'vell: S| Andria !mpson: Francisco Faticati: Welch & Kilpatrick: . . Nall Klm:
Characteristics of Putting a Tammy Baggett: . Quick Marie Heath: Supporting
The Power of Getting the Most
Successful Tourniquet on the Vocabulary — Supporting EBs in Out of the Shares/Posters: Empowering International
Learners: Explore Over- Readin Bc-:yond the Secondary TexTESOL Marchenko and Educators for |Graduate Students
Vocabulary, Representation of Just ?/Vortzls' Content Classroom Conference Mena SLIFE Success throughout their
Memory and the ELLs in Special ) Academic Journey
Opening keynote: Dr Edith Trevino
Enid Sierra: Hilda Gentry: Tanesha Turner: Linda Aguillon and
Jessica Salazar: Debate: Newcomer “Saddle U rfyc;r Russell Chun: Make It Tony Zahn
Latin Magic for David Kauffman: Style! Going Success: I;)idin Interlinkt - Helping | ComprehEnSibLe - [ Dr Edith Trevino - (Summit K12):
Emerging What's in a Name? Beyond the the Al E ) " 9 refugees resettlein|  The ABCs to breakout Let's Collaborate
Bilinguals Traditional EZL Edron |t§r n the USA Growing English About Successful
Instruction in the ucation Language Systems
Melinda Cowart: |Paula Polk: Build a Michelle Peterson Rogelio Guzman: Nicole Bryan and Polly Trevifio: | Rachel Wang: The
Learning to Ignore: | Bridge: Leveraging Prena: Commfort Strong Leadership, Lisbeth Zuercher: Adrian Baylor: Meaning-FULL World is Your
Why Intermediate | Reading Science with N(fv.vcomers at Strong Progress: Why is Grammar' Enhancing Future Phonics: Classroom: Teach
and Advanced to Accelerate the S p How y Difficult? Opportunities for Integrating with English
ELLs Continue to Language € LeCOT ary | Administrators Can SO LAticutt: Emergent Bilingual Language Language
Disengage in the Acquisition eve Support Emergent Students Comprehension Programs
Luncheon, Awards, and Entertainment
Keynote: Valentina Gonzalez
Marie Heath: Rita Devoe- Carolvh Ho: The Francisco Faticati: | Angeles Munoz Mary Patton: Robin Grayhbill:
Multilingual ) y .y : Constructing Your and Douha Empowering . Using Al Assisted
) Chiullan and Lana | promise of future . . Valentina
Acculturation . . Way to Success: Abbasher: Educators: Hands- Technology to
. Sloan: Let's Chat! in Taiwan’s . q Gonzalez - -~
Studies: The Writing f Bil | 2030 Strategies for Empowering on Workshop on Enhance Critical
hidden gem in 5 r;)ll_ngt.or ! ',”Qt‘ﬂat_ Answering Short | Families to Foster | Harnessing Al and breakout Thinking in the
language and ublication initiative and Extended Biliteracy ChatGPT Writing Classroom
Patricia Mimi Li, Gouda Paula Giron and | Shannon eary .
Sutherland: Taha, and Haomei Evan Pritchard: and Donna FeEluE Sesslon n e Esllieas
Language Learner Me’ng: Applied Parent Obenda: Using | Randi Reppen: Ten ideas for charting
to Teacher and Linguistics Engagement ChatGPT to e
back: The Graduate through learning Design Classroom | instruction from elementary school to
Humbling Cycle | Students’ Using English as a AACtiVitieS ?n? UL,
Lisa Dryden and Jonalyn Evora Felicia Wallace |\ .o JordanNicinski | Best of the Best
Elsa Anderson: | Rogelio Guzman: Council of Trevino and Dollie and Danielle Yaneth Rivera: and Kathy Davis TextTESOL IV
The Promise of Culturally ou, cho Rodriguez: Covarrubias: | tane. |\{tehra. (ELLev.atlonl): Marie Moreno:
Comprehension: | Sensitivity and Presidents | gramp it : EB's | TELPAS Talks: | Merviewwithan |- LeveragingRich | yyoristations:
session Unaccompanied | Prompts to Drive

Children's
Literature and Text

ELPS in Action

Strategic Way To

Conferencing with
a Goal in Mind

Tackle Reading

Minor

Math Discourse for
Emeraent Bilinaual

Ensure Listening,
Speaking,

President's Reception




7:30-9

8-8:45
10:00

10:15-
11:00

11:15-
12:00
12:30
1:30

1:45-
2:30

2:45-
3:30

Saturday, Nov 4

Room 1

Room 2

Room 3

Room 4

Room 5

Room 6

Room E/F

Room G/H

Breakfast and Registration

Affiliate Meetings

Welch & Kilpatrick:
Getting the Most
Out of the
TexTESOL
Conference

Keynote: Carlene Thomas

John Davin and
Kimberly Lybarger:
Leveraging
Engagement to
Promote Language
Development

Larisa Turner:
Shaping students
future by teaching

them MINDSET!

Shelby Miller:
Using Pop Culture
and Social Media

to Popularize

Linguistics

Sara Swaim and
Cheryl Arnall:
Fostering Cross-
Institutional
Collaborations for
a Brighter Future

Matthew Johnston:
What I've Learned
from Refugees

Joanne Billingsley:

Fun with High
Frequency Words

Carlene Thomas -
breakout

Pamela Broussard:
Keys to Open
Wide the Future
for Your
Secondary EBs

Peggy Semingson
and Pete Smith:
Empowering ESL

and Language
Educators in the
Age of Al:
Navigating with

Julia Chapa (EDU
Specialist): ESL
Strategies, Best
Practices, and

Documenting

Accommodations

Marie Moreno:
Newcomers:
Create a Trauma-
Sensitive
Classroom to
ExcELL
Achievement

David Kauffman
and Jacqueline
Tellez-Jack:
Becoming a
Multilingual
Education Leader:
Beyond the Basics

Quick Shares and
Posters: Lysiak
and Salimi

Mary Patton: App-
solutely
Empowered: Time-
Saving Technology

Lisa Lynch and
Kenya Preuninger
(Pearson): English

Employability:
Purposeful
Planning Tools for
Learners for of All

Natalia Heckman:
Building Better
Writers

Lunch
Special Session with Dr Stephen Krashen
Cynthia Kilpatrick Daniel Vance: | Rowena Alibuyog: | Francisco Faticati Katie Welch: | Tyler Ramey: They Janet Kay
and Peggy Building Building Academic | and Kassandra Theory to Don't Speak (Cengage): 21st
. . o . ) . . . . Pamela Broussard:
Semingson: Hybrid- Resilience: Vocabulary: Tips Cantu: Practice: Applying English?!? An Century Get'em Movin
Flexible (HyFlex) Lowering the and Strategies to Collaborative Krashen’s Work to | Introduction to Communication- Get' em TaIking.'
classrooms for | Affective Filter for | Support Emergent Planning for Adult ESL Working with Big Ideas Inspire g
student success Emergent Bilingual Students Culturally Programs. Newcomers Many Viewpoints.
Carolyn Pedrazine Mandy Moreno, Andrea Hayter: wynthia Rilpatrick. Christina Cavage |Sekineh Nasiri and
and Sarah Guedry:| Lucy Villarreal: | Stehanie Mickey, Classroom RESUL Retaln, H Wu: Don’t (Immerse): Lili Dibai: How Can
Bridging the Growing Yourself |and Pooja Walker: Management: e Rls.e: waste your Immerse Your | Semantic Mapping
Summer Gap - Enables You to Snap, Crackle, What They Didn't Intergctlve lesson plan! Learners: Enhance
Enrichment for Grow Others Spark: Inquiry Teach You in S.eS-SIOH on Make it real! Supplementing Multilingual
Ignites Language building your Classroom Learners’

Secondary EBs

College

siobintane COI




